VACANT ALLOTMENTS

Brookmead

Site
Brookmead
Brookmead
Brookmead
Brookmead
Brookmead
Brookmead
Brookmead

Brookmead

Total number of vacant allotments on this site = 8

Bury

Site
Bury
Bury
Bury
Bury
Bury
Bury
Bury
Bury
Bury

Total number of vacant allotments on this site = 9

Allotment Name
001

002a

002b

002¢c

0o02f

003

017

0286A

Allotment Name
002

002A

002B

oozc

003

003A

005

006

007

Total number of vacant allotments = 17

Size

2.06

2.02
2.35
1.98

Size
1.2
1.2
1.9
1.1
0.8
0.8
1.7
1.5
1.5

Square Metres
Starter Plot
Starter Plot
Starter Plot
Starter Plot
Square Metres
Square Metres

Square Metres

Square Metres
Square Metres
Square Metres
Square Metres
Square Metres
Square Metres
Square Metres
Square Metres

Square Metres
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Great Waltham Parish Council
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