VACANT ALLOTMENTS

Brookmead

Site		Allotment Name	Size			
	Brookmead		001	2.06	Square Metres	
	Brookmead		002a	1	Starter Plot	
	Brookmead		002b	1	Starter Plot	
	Brookmead		002¢	1	Starter Plot	
	Brookmead		002f	1	Starter Plot	
	Brookmead		003	2.02	Square Metres	
	Brookmead		017	2.35	Square Metres	
	Brookmead		026A	1.98	Square Metres	
	Total number of vacant allotments on this site = 8					

Bury

Site		Allotment Name	Size	
Bury		002	1.2	Square Metres
Bury		002A	1.2	Square Metres
Bury	7	002B	1.9	Square Metres
Bury		002C	1.1	Square Metres
Bury		003	0.8	Square Metres
Bury		003A	8.0	Square Metres
Bury		005	1.7	Square Metres
Bury		006	1.5	Square Metres
Bury	5	007	1.5	Square Metres

Total number of vacant allotments on this site = 9

Total number of vacant allotments = 17